December, 2023

 $\times$ 

Dear Friend of Notre Dame,

Thank you for becoming a member of the Marian Club. Membership fees are \$100 for one member, \$175 for two members, \$225 for three members and \$250 for four or more members. Memberships are valid from July 1<sup>st</sup> through June 30<sup>th</sup> of next year.

Membership fees should be made payable to the Marian Club. Please complete online or forward your check and this form to Notre Dame Jr.-Sr. High School, c/o Marian Club, 2 Notre Dame Lane, Utica, NY 13502.

Name		Membership Dues
Address		
TelephoneE-M	ail address	
Additional Marian Club Members:		
Marian Club Board Members		
Sr. Anna Mae Collins, St. Patrick's '68	Mike Durr, ND '77	Phyllis Petrillo, UFA '62
Kathy Donovan, Cathedral Academy '65	Jon M. Perry, ND '81	Beth (Durr) Trinkaus, ND '94
Br. Leonard Wojtanowski, ND '63	Lorna Perry, Whitesboro '59	Teresa (Mazloom) Wojnas, ND '80